Net Profit Table

No-Till 2024 (12/Ac,
production cost only)

Labor (production cost only)
Supplies/Inputs

No-Till 2024 (12/Ac,
production Marketable Yield)

Marketable Yield of all crops

NET profit
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$9,178.48

$2,673.20

$11,851.68

$28,819.50

$16,967.82

Control 2024 (12/Ac,
production cost only)

Labor (production cost only)
Supplies/Inputs

Control 2024 (12/Ac,
production cost only)

Marketable Yield of all crops
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$5,791.82

$2,914.36

$8,706.18

$30,501.00

$21,794.82



