Net Profit Table			
No-Till 2024 (12/Ac, production cost only)	Potal Cost	Control 2024 (12/Ac, production cost only)	Potal cost
Labor (production cost only)	\$9,178.48	Labor (production cost only)	\$5,791.82
Supplies/Inputs	\$2,673.20	Supplies/Inputs	\$2,914.36
	\$11,851.68		\$8,706.18
No-Till 2024 (12/Ac, production Marketable Yield)	iotal aross	Control 2024 (12/Ac, production cost only)	in sales
Marketable Yield of all crops	\$28,819.50	Marketable Yield of all crops	\$30,501.00
NET profit	\$16,967.82		\$21,794.82